





Funding Sources

Employee Contributions
Investment Returns
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“ Public Pensions in Calif

 Well Managed
 Well Funded
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-10
90 | 91 | 92 | '93 | '94 | 95 | 96 | '97 | '98 | '99 | ‘OO0 | 01 | 02 | 'O3 | '04 | 'O5 | '0O6

~—0— Actual 9.2 |20.1| 85 124 0.2 |25.3|13.5/17.3| 9.9 |13.7| 3.2 |-0.1|-5.5|25.5|11.8| 6.9 |13.4
—l— Assumed | 8.75 | 8.75 | 8.75| 85 | 85 |8.25|8.25|8.25|8.25/8.25/8.25|8.25|8.25| 8 8 8 8
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Interest Fluctuation Reserve (IER)

e Historical:

In bonds
Investments were measuread
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-10
90 | 91 | 92 | '93 | '94 | 95 | 96 | '97 | '98 | '99 | ‘OO0 | 01 | 02 | 'O3 | '04 | 'O5 | '0O6

—¢—Actual | 9.2 |20.1| 8.5 [12.4| 0.2 |25.3|13.5 17.3| 9.9 [13.7| 3.2 | -0.1 -55 25.5|11.8| 6.9 | 13.4
—B—Assumed |8.75 | 8.75 | 8.75 | 8.5 | 8.5 |8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.258.25/8.25/825 8 | 8 | 8 | 8




Interest Fluctuation Res VE (IFR)

» Should rethink relationships betw
assets and assumptions

 Consider changing the IFR to th
“Standard DeV|at|on” of__ e Fun







Employer Contribution Rates
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Normal Costs and Cost of Living (COL)

Percentage

0

—O— Safety
—ll— General




Normal Costs

e Continue to Rise




Average Monthly Retirement Allowance in Dollars
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—O— Safety

$1,502

$1,563

$1,648

$1,705

$1,828

$1,934

$2,033

$2,140

$2,251

$2,366

$2,590

$2,854

$2,942

$3,097

$3,228

—l— General

$718

$762

$930

$965

$1,007

$1,041

$1,095

$1,149

$1,190

$1,268

$1,351

$1,421

$1,513
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Average Retiree Benefit Retiree Health Premiums

Over 65 Highest Lowest

Safety :
Singl
N ingle $345 $208
Couple $689 $415
. |Under 65 Highest Lowest
General Single | $790 $444
$1513

Couple | $1,185 $888




From the Retirees
Perspective:




The Health Care Beneflt

Issue between the Em /c-,r

3 K n_d Em p | oyee :_m and




Questions We @

* Will management and labor







